
Builder: RIVA

Year Built: 2021

Model: Motor Yacht

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: Greece

LOA: 88' 1" (26.84mm)

Beam: 20.66

Max Draft: 8' 2" (2.48mm)

Cruise Speed: 32 Knots Kts. (37 MPH)

Max Speed: 39.8 Knots Kts. (46 MPH)

GECUA — RIVA

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits your needs GECUA — RIVA from our
catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts available on our sale’s list. We also work in close
contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the world.

If you would like to buy a yacht GECUA — RIVA or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing, selling or chartering a
yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/riva/88_folgore/gecua/2021/303908/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/riva/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/riva/88_folgore/gecua/2021/303908/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
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2

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

PHOTOS

Riva88'FolgoreCruising_0021_46419

6

Riva88'FolgoreCruising_0007_46405

Riva88'FolgoreCruising_0004_46402

Riva88'FolgoreCruising_0009_46407

Riva88'FolgoreFlydeck_0000_46342

Riva88'FolgoreFlydeck_0002_46343

1

5

2

Riva88'FolgoreMainDeck_0006_46352

Riva88'FolgoreMainDeck_0008_46351

8

Riva88'FolgoreMainDeck_0010_46358

Riva88'FolgoreMainDeck_0015_46353

3

Riva88'FolgoreMainDeck_0024_46346

4

GECUA — RIVA Page 2 of 9

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



9

9

9

9

9

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

GECUA — RIVA Page 3 of 9

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

The recently delivered Riva Folgore 88, m/y Gecua, is a rare opportunity to purchase a new build
Riva without the wait! A new and already very successful model, the new Folgore 88 has a sleek
design, a huge main deck salon compared to its predecessor and light-flooded rooms thanks to
the massive lower deck windows. Her 40 knots performance with regular shaft propulsion, makes
it a unique opportunity. The yacht is still under guarantee until June 2022!

Category: Motor Yacht Model Year: 2021

Year Built: 2021 Country: Greece

Basic Information

LOA: 88' 1" (26.84mm) Beam: 20.66

Max Draft: 8' 2" (2.48mm)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 32 Knots Kts. (37 MPH) Cruise Speed Range: 300

Max Speed: 39.8 Knots Kts. (46 MPH) Gross Tonnage: 131 Pounds

Water Capacity: 1320 Gallons Fuel Capacity: 2113.38 Gal Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Cabins: 4 Sleeps: 8

Crew Cabin: 4

Accommodations
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Hull Material: GRP

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 2 Manufacturer: MTU

Engine Type: Inboard Fuel Type: Diesel

Engine Information
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CONTACTS

Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc.
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort Lauderdale FL
headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address

GECUA — RIVA Page 9 of 9

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

http://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Harbour+Towne+Marina/@26.058361,-80.129438,6z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x890f682857c031f6

	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	SPECIFICATIONS
	Overview
	Basic Information
	Dimensions
	Speed, Capacities and Weight
	Accommodations
	Hull and Deck Information
	Engine Information

	PHOTOS
	Riva88'FolgoreCruising_0021_46419
	6
	Riva88'FolgoreCruising_0007_46405
	Riva88'FolgoreCruising_0004_46402
	Riva88'FolgoreCruising_0009_46407
	Riva88'FolgoreFlydeck_0000_46342
	Riva88'FolgoreFlydeck_0002_46343
	1
	5
	2
	Riva88'FolgoreMainDeck_0006_46352
	Riva88'FolgoreMainDeck_0008_46351
	8
	Riva88'FolgoreMainDeck_0010_46358
	Riva88'FolgoreMainDeck_0015_46353
	3
	Riva88'FolgoreMainDeck_0024_46346
	4

	CONTACTS
	Contact details
	Telephones
	Office hours
	Address


